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BORT DESIGNATIONS

AS VIEWED FROM THE FRONT
WITH ADAPTERS REMOVED FPR CLARITY

PANDUIT P/N DESCRIPT I ON
OPTIMIZED 50/125 10GbE MULT IMODE
FCXO0-12-3Y |12 FIBER, MTP TO SC CASSETTE MODULE
50/125 10GoE MULTIMODE
FCX-12-3Y 12 FIBER, MTP TO SC CASSETTE MODULE
OPTIMIZED 50/125 10GoE OM4 MULTIMODE
FCZ0-12-3Y |15 FIBER, MTP TO SC CASSETTE MODULE
50/125 10GObE OM4 MULT IMODE
FCZ-12-3Y 12 FIBER, MTP TO SC CASSETTE MODULE
50,125 MULTIMODE
FC5-12-3Y 12 FIBER, MTP TO SC CASSETTE MODULE
62.5/125 MULT IMODE
FCB-12-3Y 12 FIBER, MTP TO SC CASSETTE MODULE
9/125 SINGLEMODE
FCO-12-3Y 12 FIBER, MTP TO SC CASSETTE MODULE
NOTES:
. SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR PART NUMBER SUFF [ XES
TO INDICATE COLOR AND/OR PACKAGE QUANTITIES.
2. SEE CATALOG FOR COMPLETE LIST OF PARTS
APPL ICABLE FOR USE WITH THIS PRODUCT.
3. MATERIALS:
a. MODULE MATERIAL: PLASTIC
b. ADAPTER: COMPOSITE PLASTIC
4. CASSETTE MODULE WEIGHT: 5.280z [ 149.8g ]
5. DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS ARE METRIC.
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FIBER OPTIC CASSETTE MODULE

12 FIBER, MTP TO DUPLEX SC CONF IGURATION
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